TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

Phone (205) 487-4710

Fax (205) 487-0444

625 Fawn Grove Rd | Winfield AL, 35594
www.tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS:
REC VAN
5070 BRANDIN CT
FREMONT CA 94568
USA

CHASSIS
Mercedes 208HP 4 Cylinder

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
W1X8N33Y3RN307072

SERIAL NUMBER
25XRW140006250238

PRODUCT
25 25 XRW

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
25XRW WAYFARER YEAR MODEL 2025

ORDER REFERENCE
140006

LA MESA RV CENTER INC. dba

WN2WReX

BASE PRICE

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Silver Sand Paint 2023
Mercedes 208HP 4 Cylinder
Grandview Interior

2DR 8 cuft Refer Electric

(1) 15K Mid A/C

Aluminum Wheels

Bedroom TV

Complete Solar System w/Panels
Generation 7 Ext Pnt Scheme
4.0 LP GENERATOR
Induction Cooktop

Lithium Battery Drop-In Soluti
Exterior LCD TV

In Motion Satellite

Front TV

Overhead Bunk

Snowhill Dove Leatherette
Theatre Seating DS

SURCHARGES:

Transportation Surcharge
Freight Surcharge

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

194,694.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
702.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,944.10
820.10
1,646.10
619.50
0.00
0.00
2,000.10
0.00

500.00
1,995.00

205,921.10



